ICatarinense de Supercross

SX2

Corrida

Race (19 Laps)

Santo Amaro do Imperatriz 0,530 Km

]
16/3/2008 15:25
' ] HE B
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) Anderson Hauptli Cidade
1 15:24:26.375
2 50.884 +10.452 15:25:17.259
3 43.412 +2.980 15:26:00.671
4 43.512 +3.080 15:26:44.183
5 43.146 +2.714 15:27:27.329
6 40.838 +0.406 15:28:08.167
7 40.926 +0.494 15:28:49.093
8 40.572 +0.140 15:29:29.665
9 40.619 +0.187 15:30:10.284
10 41.132 +0.700 15:30:51.416
11 40.432 - 15:31:31.848
12 40.463 +0.031 15:32:12.311
13 42.136 +1.704 15:32:54.447
14 41.338 +0.906 15:33:35.785
15 41.061 +0.629 15:34:16.846
16 42.651 +2.219 15:34:59.497
17 42.266 +1.834 15:35:41.763
18 42.060 +1.628 15:36:23.823
19 44.116 +3.684 15:37:07.939
20 44,672 +4.240 15:37:52.611
(913) Jhonatan Batista
1 15:24:26.034
2 49.898 +9.786 15:25:15.932
3 42.169 +2.057 15:25:58.101
4 45.289 +5.177 15:26:43.390
5 41.273 +1.161 15:27:24.663
6 41.392 +1.280 15:28:06.055
7 41.813 +1.701 15:28:47.868
8 42.811 +2.699 15:29:30.679
9 41.524 +1.412 15:30:12.203
10 40.112 - 15:30:52.315
11 41.041 +0.929 15:31:33.356
12 43.016 +2.904 15:32:16.372
13 42.263 +2.151 15:32:58.635
14 42.219 +2.107 15:33:40.854
15 44.362 +4.250 15:34:25.216
16 42.039 +1.927 15:35:07.255
17 42.365 +2.253 15:35:49.620
18 44.536 +4.424 15:36:34.156
19 43.198 +3.086 15:37:17.354
20 44.767 +4.655 15:38:02.121
(109) Jonathan Menegasso
1 15:24:28.919
2 53.657 +11.999 15:25:22.576
3 44.247 +2.589 15:26:06.823
4 44.302 +2.644 15:26:51.125
5 43.101 +1.443 15:27:34.226
6 43.689 +2.031 15:28:17.915
7 43.715 +2.057 15:29:01.630
8 42.731 +1.073 15:29:44.361
9 43.750 +2.092 15:30:28.111
10 45.406 +3.748 15:31:13.517
11 43.553 +1.895 15:31:57.070
12 42.299 +0.641 15:32:39.369
13 42.499 +0.841 15:33:21.868
14 42.286 +0.628 15:34:04.154
15 42.171 +0.513 15:34:46.325
16 41.763 +0.105 15:35:28.088
17 41.658 - 15:36:09.746
18 42.862 +1.204 15:36:52.608
19 41.907 +0.249 15:37:34.515
20 43.315 +1.657 15:38:17.830

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:24:33.926
(51) Jodo Paulo Feltz 2 52.421 +5.739 15:25:26.347
1 15:24:33.477 3 54.023 +7.341 15:26:20.370
2 50.980 +9.296 15:25:24.457 4 48.861 +2.179 15:27:09.231
3 46.621 +4.937 15:26:11.078 5 49.149 +2.467 15:27:58.380
4 44.877 +3.193 15:26:55.955 6 48.324 +1.642 15:28:46.704
5 43.661 +1.977 15:27:39.616 7 48.231 +1.549 15:29:34.935
6 44.140 +2.456 15:28:23.756 8 47.794 +1.112 15:30:22.729
7 43.683 +1.999 15:29:07.439 9 49.333 +2.651 15:31:12.062
8 43.099 +1.415 15:29:50.538 10 50.830 +4.148 15:32:02.892
9 43.678 +1.994 15:30:34.216 11 1:00.882 +14.200 15:33:03.774
10 43.042 +1.358 15:31:17.258 12 46.961 +0.279 15:33:50.735
11 43.266 +1.582 15:32:00.524 13 50.321 +3.639 15:34:41.056
12 42.359 +0.675 15:32:42.883 14 46.682 - 15:35:27.738
13 41.935 +0.251 15:33:24.818 15 50.524 +3.842 15:36:18.262
14 41.684 - 15:34:06.502 16 46.857 +0.175 15:37:05.119
15 42.415 +0.731 15:34:48.917 17 51.683 +5.001 15:37:56.802
16 42.213 +0.529 15:35:31.130
17 41.931 +0.247 15:36:13.061 (111) Alex Cavalca
18 45.334 +3.650 15:36:58.395 1 15:24:33.917
19 42.054 +0.370 15:37:40.449 2 55.224 +7.799 15:25:29.141
20 42.632 +0.948 15:38:23.081 3 48.234 +0.809 15:26:17.375
4 52.615 +5.190 15:27:09.990
(34) Gabriel Gentil 5 49.049 +1.624 15:27:59.039
1 15:24:27.315 6 1:03.789 +16.364 15:29:02.828
2 51.460 +9.823 15:25:18.775 7 49.325 +1.900 15:29:52.153
3 43.839 +2.202 15:26:02.614 8 48.604 +1.179 15:30:40.757
4 44.346 +2.709 15:26:46.960 9 47.557 +0.132 15:31:28.314
5 44.398 +2.761 15:27:31.358 10 49.542 +2.117 15:32:17.856
6 45.008 +3.371 15:28:16.366 11 47.763 +0.338 15:33:05.619
7 43.158 +1.521 15:28:59.524 12 49.096 +1.671 15:33:54.715
8 43.178 +1.541 15:29:42.702 13 47.425 - 15:34:42.140
9 44.064 +2.427 15:30:26.766 14 48.805 +1.380 15:35:30.945
10 44.053 +2.416 15:31:10.819 15 49.208 +1.783 15:36:20.153
11 47.675 +6.038 15:31:58.494 16 54.959 +7.534 15:37:15.112
12 42.528 +0.891 15:32:41.022 17 51.315 +3.890 15:38:06.427
13 43.283 +1.646 15:33:24.305
14 41.668 +0.031 15:34:05.973 (588) Samuel de Souza Pacheco
15 44.548 +2.911 15:34:50.521 1 15:24:35.558
16 41.637 - 15:35:32.158 2 1:03.441 +15.274 15:25:38.999
17 43.611 +1.974 15:36:15.769 3 48.280 +0.113 15:26:27.279
18 43.605 +1.968 15:36:59.374 4 48.968 +0.801 15:27:16.247
19 42.157 +0.520 15:37:41.531 5 49.215 +1.048 15:28:05.462
20 42.162 +0.525 15:38:23.693 6 52.834 +4.667 15:28:58.296
7 50.111 +1.944 15:29:48.407
(76) Luiz Henrique Zimmermann 8 49.356 +1.189 15:30:37.763
1 15:24:28.338 9 49.423 +1.256 15:31:27.186
2 51.348 +7.434 15:25:19.686 10 56.811 +8.644 15:32:23.997
3 45.013 +1.099 15:26:04.699 11 50.326 +2.159 15:33:14.323
4 1:00.726 +16.812 15:27:05.425 12 48.167 - 15:34:02.490
5 1:01.768 +17.854 15:28:07.193 13 51.488 +3.321 15:34:53.978
6 45.499 +1.585 15:28:52.692 14 50.430 +2.263 15:35:44.408
7 44.164 +0.250 15:29:36.856 15 49.489 +1.322 15:36:33.897
8 44574 +0.660 15:30:21.430 16 51.094 +2.927 15:37:24.991
9 43.914 - 15:31:05.344 17 50.808 +2.641 15:38:15.799
10 46.281 +2.367 15:31:51.625
11 44.612 +0.698 15:32:36.237
12 50.745 +6.831 15:33:26.982
13 45.563 +1.649 15:34:12.545
14 48.602 +4.688 15:35:01.147
15 45.519 +1.605 15:35:46.666
16 44.689 +0.775 15:36:31.355
17 47.798 +3.884 15:37:19.153
18 44.558 +0.644 15:38:03.711
(210) Alan Ricardo Prim
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